Art.nr

NKSH06101

NKSH08101

NKSH10101

NKSH13101

WWNWWWHM%O

x

Katting @
mm

10

13

Stainless steel chain sling 1-leg with latch hook

Produktinformation

1-Leg Stainless steel chain sling assembly equipped with safety hook. Alternative ends are also available, e.g. foundry hooks, shackles etc.

Slings are equipped with a load plate.

Note! The last two numbers of the product code refer to the length (L-length): 01 = 1,0 m.

The L-dimension is measured from the inside of the top of the master ring to the inside of the bottom of the hook.

Markning: CE-mérkning

Sékerhetsfaktor: 4:1

Max last (WLL)
ton

0,9
1,6
2,5

4,25

EWL

Ca. levtid (arbetsdagar)



Ritning & matt




	Stainless steel chain sling 1-leg with latch hook
	Ritning & mått


