



Stainless steel chain sling 1-leg with latch hook

Produktinformation

1-Leg Stainless steel chain sling assembly equipped with safety hook. Alternative ends are also available, e.g. foundry hooks, shackles etc. Slings are equipped with a load plate.

Note! The last two numbers of the product code refer to the length (L-length): 01 = 1,0 m.
The L-dimension is measured from the inside of the top of the master ring to the inside of the bottom of the hook.

Märkning: CE-märkning

Säkerhetsfaktor: 4:1

Art.nr	Kätting Ø mm	Max last (WLL) ton	EWL m	Ca. levtid (arbetsdagar)
NKSH06101	6	0,9	1	1
NKSH08101	8	1,6	1	1
NKSH10101	10	2,5	1	1
NKSH13101	13	4,25	1	1

Ritning & mått

